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Schedule Summary Report

Schedule Summary Report - Classics Program - Fall Quarter - 2021-22

Title Section

CLA 010 Gk, Rom & Near 001
East Myth

Instructors:
Melissa Stem (Unit 18
Pre-Six Lecturer)

1 TA(s) requested

CLA 020 Pompeii Ad 79 001

Instructors:
Unassigned (Unit 18 Pre-
Six Lecturer)

CLA 030F Word Roots 001

Instructors:
Timothy Brelinski
(Continuing Lecturer)

1 TA(s) requested

CLA 030F Word Roots 002

Instructors:
Timothy Brelinski
(Continuing Lecturer)

1 TA(s) requested

CLA 101D Classical 001
Receptions

Instructors:
Kathleen Cruz (Ladder
Faculty)

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/16/2021/10

CRN

26601

52991

26602

26603

52992

Enroliment

Seats

390

75

390

390

25

Activity

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Days

MWF

TR

none

MWF

Lecture/Discussion TR

Start

12:10 PM

9:00 AM

2:10 PM

1:10 PM

10:30 AM

End

1:00 PM

10:20 AM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

11:50 AM

Location

PITZER 01010

HART 01150

SCILEC 00123

ROCK 00194

STORER
01342
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Title

CLA 111 Ancient
Knowledge

Instructors:
Anna Uhlig (Ladder
Faculty)

CLA 172A Early Greek Art
& Arch

Instructors:
Alexandra Sofroniew
(Ladder Faculty)

GRK 001 Elementary
Greek

Instructors:
Valentina Popescu
(Continuing Lecturer)

GRK 001 Elementary
Greek

Instructors:
Valentina Popescu
(Continuing Lecturer)

GRK 100 Readings Greek
Prose

Instructors:
Anna Uhlig (Ladder
Faculty)

GRK 130 Later Greek

Instructors:
Valentina Popescu
(Continuing Lecturer)

Section

001

001

001

002

001

001

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/16/2021/10

CRN

52993

52994

36045

36046

36050

52995

Enrollment Seats

25

80

25

25

25

25

Schedule Summary Report

Activity Days

Lecture/Discussion TR

Lecture TR
Lecture MTWRF
Lecture MTWRF

Lecture/Discussion MTWR

Lecture/Discussion MWF

Start

3:10 PM

1:40 PM

11:00 AM

12:10 PM

11:00 AM

10:00 AM

End

4:30 PM

3:00 PM

11:50 AM

1:00 PM

11:50 AM

10:50 AM

Location

WELLMN
00123

ART 00217

WELLMN
00229

WELLMN
00229

OLSON 00167

WELLMN
00229
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Title Section CRN Enroliment Seats Activity Days Start End Location
LAT 001 Elementary Latin 001 38116 25 Lecture MTWRF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM WELLMN

00203
Instructors:

Shennan Hutton
(Continuing Lecturer)

LAT 001 Elementary Latin 002 38117 25 Lecture MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM WELLMN
00109

Instructors:
Shennan Hutton
(Continuing Lecturer)

LAT 001 Elementary Latin 003 38118 25 Lecture MTWRF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM HUTCH 00102

Instructors:
John Rundin (Continuing
Lecturer)

LAT 001 Elementary Latin 004 38119 25 Lecture MTWRF 4:10 PM 5:00 PM WELLMN
00103

Instructors:
John Rundin (Continuing
Lecturer)

LAT 100 Readings in Latin 001 38123 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWR 3:10 PM 4:00 PM WELLMN
Prose 00203

Instructors:
Carey Seal (Ladder
Faculty)

LAT 110 Ovid 001 52996 25 Lecture/Discussion TR 1:40 PM 3:00 PM OLSON 00267

Instructors:
Kathleen Cruz (Ladder
Faculty)
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